





JASPER MK2

CARATTERISTICHE PRINCIPALI
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DMX - RDM CLASS 1P66
IK10 18.3KG
CONFIGURAZIONE COLORE
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RGB+W RGB+W Dw
3000K 4000K 2700/6500K
WARM WARM NATURAL

WHITE 2700K WHITE 3000K WHITE 4000K

MORE INFO

OPTIONAL
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POLAR REMOTE  ANTI-SALINE
WIRELESS DATA
ETL
ETL PENDING
FINITURE
BLACK  ANTHRACITE GREY
RAL9005 RAL7016 RAL9006
WHITE RALON
RAL9003 REQUEST
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AL5400 JASPER MK2

PERFORMANCE

JASPER MK2 RGBW
JASPER MK2 DW
JASPER MK2 W

OTTICHE
DISPONIBILI

ULTRA SPOT
SPOT

NARROW
MEDIUM

WIDE

EXTRA WIDE
ULTRA WIDE
ELLIPTICAL
ELLIPTICAL WIDE

FLUSSO
MAXLM

9029
21658
24645
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47°

61°

125°

14° x 39°
23°x 37°

LM/WATT
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FACADE LIGHTING - ROUND

USA - Florida Hotel & Conference Center, Orlando FL
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